Ics

STANDARD ACCREDITATION FEE SCHEDULE

competency
system

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

CERTIFICATES ISSUED PER YEAR

MAXIMUM NUMBER OF LEVEL 1B AND ABOVE

TYPE OF ACCREDITATION
100 200 300 500 750 1000
Initial 2 year accreditation £4,500 £5,750 £7,150 £9,550 | £12,450 | £15,150
Re-accreditation for 2 years £3,600 £4,600 £5,720 £7,640 £9,960 | £12,120
COMPARISON: COST PER YEAR
Initial accreditation £2,250 | £2,875 £3,575 | £4,775 | £6,225 | £7,575
Re-accreditation £1,800 | £2,300 | £2,860 | £3,820 | £4,980 | £6,060

COMPARISON: MINIMUM COST PER CERTIFICATE (if equivalent 1a certificates issued)

Initial accreditation

£11.25

£7.19

£5.96

£4.78

£4.15

£3.79

Re-accreditation

£9.00

£5.75

£4.77

£3.82

£3.32

£3.03

NOTES

1. The LCS defines public service organisations as those that are not commercially oriented
and deliver services for the benefit of the public or society on a not-for-profit basis.

2. Fees shown are exclusive of VAT.

3. Accredited public service organisations can issue LCS Level 1a Certificates at no

o Note: VAT will not normally be applicable when the accredited organisation is
based and provides services outside the UK.

additional fee, provided they register to issue a minimum of 100 certificates per annum
at 1b or above. The maximum number that can be issued will be agreed during the

accrediting process.

4. The two-year fee is payable when accreditation has been granted.

5. There are no fees payable other than the accreditation fee.

6. For newly accrediting organisations, 50% of the accreditation fee is payable
immediately after registration.
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